Green Pin  Spring Release ROV
Shackle
Release ROV shackle (grade 8) with spring
The Green Pin  Spring Release ROV Shackle is a grade 8 shackle developed
specifically for (subsea) release operations with a remotely operated vehicle
(ROV). The shackle has a specially designed quick release system that can be
manipulated easily by a hydraulically operated ROV arm, without
compromising safety. By activating the spring the shackle is disassembled

Reduces the time needed to disassemble shackles underwater
Developed specifically for sub-sea applications
White coating optimizes visibility under water
Description
®
®
®
®
Product details
CONTACT
Release ROV Shackle is available in a range with a working load limit from 12
up to 150 ton.
Technical specifications in milimeters
POGHMB32ROVSRL 12 2,26 5.24 32 35 72 32 51 115 83 201 291 147 5.24
POGHMB35ROVSRL 13,5 2,54 7.00 35 38 80 35 57 133 92 227 301 162 7
POGHMB38ROVSRL 17 3,86 9.25 38 42 88 38 60 146 99 249 360 175 9.25
POGHMB45ROVSRL 25 5,62 15.5 45 50 103 45 74 178 126 300 370 216 15.5
POGHMB50ROVSRL 35 7,89 20.4 50 57 116 50 83 197 138 334 400 238 20.4
POGHMB57ROVSRL 42,5 10,6 39.0 57 65 130 57 95 222 160 377 460 274 39
POGHMB65ROVSRL 55 12,84 42.0 65 70 145 65 105 260 180 433 490 310 42
POGHMB75ROVSRL 85 18,69 67.0 75 83 162 75 127 329 190 527 587 340 67
HDPOHM0120ROVSRL 120 65,7 123 95 95 208 91 147 399 238 646 687 428 123
Green Pin  Spring Release ROV Shackle®
Arti
cle